p
&
ﬁ & Vi

A Document G701/CMa™- 1992 ”iaag ﬂ

Yoy,

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 007 QWNER, E

INTIATION DATE: March 13, 2013 ' CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: X

ARCHITECT: le

CONTRACTOR: [X

FIELD: D

ess):  PROJECT NUMBERS: /90396 OTHER: [X]
CONTRACT DATE: July 25, 2012
CONTRACT FOR; Work Scope 15

Total Amount This Change Order: $(5,075.00)

$ 360,900.00

orized Change Orders $ 58,610.00

Change Order was $ 419,510.00

ased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 5,075.00

cluding this Order will be $ 414,435.00 %/

John Ivey Thomas Associates, Inc.
ARCHITECT (Firm name)
413 East Superior Streeh
P
e ) *
BY (Signaturl)
Robert Fern &!15
(Typed name) DATE¥

Duluth Public Schools - ISD #709
OWNER (Firm namej .
215 North 1st Avenue East, Dulath, MN 55802

ustom
ADDRESS g@ ﬂg ADDRESS
il

BY (Signature BY (Signat
Stev(f Kovacs) g""lq - ‘5 tgnanre)
{Typed name} DATE: {Typed name) DATE:

AIA Document G701/CMa™ ~ 1952, Copyright © 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. Al rights reserved, WARNING: This AIA® Document In

protected by U8, Copyright Law and International Treatles. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AA® Document, or any portion of it, may 1
result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law, This document was produced by AIA

software at 15,21:34 on 03/13/2013 under Order No.4024638663_1 which expires on 01052014, and is not for resale,

User Notes: {1430800662)


http:s,075.oo
http:4:..:.1~9,S;.;I;;O.00

